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2 Suzuki Endurance Racing Team Suzuki 1 -> 5 = 5

11 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE Kawasaki 6 -> 6 = 1

111 Honda Endurance Racing Honda 7 -> 15 = 9

11 TEAM SRC KAWASAKI FRANCE Kawasaki 16 -> 31 = 16

111 Honda Endurance Racing Honda 32 -> 103 = 72

45 METISS Metiss 1 -> 11 = 11

17 ITeM 17 Kawasaki 12 -> 99 = 88

33 Team 33 Coyote  Louit Moto Kawasaki 1 -> 32 = 32

56 GERT56 by GS YUASA BMW 33 -> 91 = 59

41 Rac 41 Honda 92 -> 99 = 8

56 GERT56 by GS YUASA BMW 100 -> 101 = 2
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